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uma marca
a trademark
une marque

DIMENSÕES
GERAIS (MM) 

GENERAL 
DIMENSIONS (MM)

DIMENSIONS 
GÉNÉRALES (MM)

MATERIAL 
MATÉRIEL

Alumínio
Aluminum
Aluminium

BANDEJA
TRAY
PLATEAU

COR 

COLORS 

COULEURS

PESO 
GERAL (GR) 

GENERAL 
WEIGHT (GR)

POIDS (GR)

594 GR

SOFT WHITE

RAL 9010
MATE LISO

RAL 3005
MATE LISO

BORDEAUX

RAL 1036
BRI LISO

GOLD

402

27
2

20

29
0

BANDEJA
AU.BAN.S.

AU.BAN.S.1SWM1A1AA AU.BAN.S.1BXM1A1AA AU.BAN.S.1GDB1A1AA

FT.041.00


